
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= BUILDING RESOURCES
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200604260001
96260

04/26/2006
02:59:11

BUILDING
RESOURCES
INC

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

200408230004
68740

200611080005
49000

11/08/2006
01:09:43

BUILDING
RESOURCES
INC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

200512010006
21780

200601260000
43570

01/26/2006
01:23:35

BUILDING
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor DEEDS HIGHWAY 55
LLC

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200608170004
01990

08/17/2006
08:55:02

BUILDING
RESOURCES
INC

Grantee DEEDS INDIAN CREST
LLC

37 48 Lot#:11
Book:37 Pg:48
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST

200609290004
84250

09/29/2006
12:36:53

BUILDING
RESOURCES
INC

Grantee DEEDS INDIAN CREST
LLC

37 48 Lot#:4 Book:37
Pg:48
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST

200610180005
15060

10/18/2006
09:25:27

BUILDING
RESOURCES
INC

Grantee DEEDS BUILDING
RESOURCES
LLC

20 3 Lot#:11
Book:20 Pg:3
Sub:WOOD
RIDGE FINAL
PLAT

200608170004
01940

08/17/2006
08:40:01

BUILDING
RESOURCES
INC

Grantee DEEDS INDIAN CREST
LLC

37 48 Lot#:16
Book:37 Pg:48
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST

200608310004
30410

08/31/2006
02:08:38

BUILDING
RESOURCES
INC

Grantee DEEDS INDIAN CREST
LLC

37 48 Lot#:14
Book:37 Pg:48
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST

200612110005
99870

12/11/2006
04:02:59

BUILDING
RESOURCES
INC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

BUILDING
RESOURCES
LLC

20 3 200610180005
15060

Lot#:11
Book:20 Pg:3
Sub:WOOD
RIDGE FINAL
PLAT


