Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= BUILDING RESOURCES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200604260001 96260	04/26/2006 02:59:11	BUILDING RESOURCES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL BANK					200408230004 68740	
200611080005 49000	11/08/2006 01:09:43	BUILDING RESOURCES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					200512010006 21780	
200601260000 43570	01/26/2006 01:23:35	BUILDING RESOURCES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HIGHWAY 55 LLC						Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200608170004 01990	08/17/2006 08:55:02	BUILDING RESOURCES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	INDIAN CREST LLC			37	48		Lot#:11 Book:37 Pg:48 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST
200609290004 84250	09/29/2006 12:36:53	BUILDING RESOURCES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	INDIAN CREST LLC			37	48		Lot#:4 Book:37 Pg:48 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST
200610180005 15060	10/18/2006 09:25:27	BUILDING RESOURCES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	BUILDING RESOURCES LLC			20	3		Lot#:11 Book:20 Pg:3 Sub:WOOD RIDGE FINAL PLAT
200608170004 01940	08/17/2006 08:40:01	BUILDING RESOURCES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	INDIAN CREST LLC			37	48		Lot#:16 Book:37 Pg:48 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST
200608310004 30410	08/31/2006 02:08:38	BUILDING RESOURCES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	INDIAN CREST LLC			37	48		Lot#:14 Book:37 Pg:48 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST
200612110005 99870	12/11/2006 04:02:59	BUILDING RESOURCES INC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	BUILDING RESOURCES LLC			20	3	200610180005 15060	Lot#:11 Book:20 Pg:3 Sub:WOOD RIDGE FINAL PLAT